HOME NUMBERS

Mom

Richard & Liz
Marg & Bud
Francie &Lye
Alan

Carol & Jeff
Bob & Karla
Listy & Bob
Bird & Bruce

619-295-9544
858-277-2569
760-942-0734
858-565-2521
480-634-5720
619-286-5430
619-659-0350
619-464-3701
619-546-6427

Dustin & Laure 619-665-5431

Ana & Craig

619-800-7925

WORK NUMBERS

RICH
LIz
ED
MARGARET
LYLE
ALAN
JEFF
BOB R
LISTY
BOB G
BIRDY
JASON

858-492-0035
858-496-8840
619-519-0301
760-618-1314
858-513-4949
619-887-5602
619-303-8815
858-712-4746
619-286-7700
619-298-9110
619-298-9110
619-770-1950

WEBSITES
Riel Family Newsletter

sites.qoogle.com/site/rielfami

lynews/

Francie

finalcuthairstudio.webs.com

Margaret

ccar.wikispaces.com

Megan

www.meganrielmehan.com

Carol

carolbenesch.com

Jason

www.realestatetomato.com

CELL AND E-MAIL ADDRESS

EDITH

619-665-7170

edithsophial925@gmail.com

RICHARD 858 277 2569
richinspirit@juno.com

LIZ 858-277-7547
FRANK (3J) 619-618-8300
rielfrank@yahoo.com

ED 619-519-0301
rielconstruction@cox.net

JAN 619-730-5080
janriel@cox.net

KEVIN 619-549-9046

kevinlouisriel@yahoo.com

NICOLE 619-957-6286
schwander@me.com

NATHAN 619-994-3971
nriel81@yahoo.com

CHRIS 619-665-6817
chrisjriel@yahoo.com

TIM 415-571-5571

TimothyRiel@gmail.com

MARGARET 760-809-0704
mmriel@gmail.com

BUD 760-613-5035
bmehan@ucsd.edu

MICHAEL 310-770-8725
mmehan@amail.com

ASHLEY 541 554-3223

Ashley.macmitchell@gmail.com
MEGAN 510-499-7866
meganrm@gmail.com

FRANCIE 619-218-1885
frantc1111@aol.com

LYLE 619-719-8615
lyle@westernfireprotection.com
ALAN 619-887-5602
alansorem@aol.com
BRETT---------- 619-847-2517
brett.sorem@agmail.com
BRYCE---------- 619-846-4304
Bryce.Sorem@gmail.com
BRIDGET 201-574-6223
bridgetsmccarthy@yahoo.com
LYLE ALAN 858-344-4100
ljrhall@westernfireprotection.com
Cindy guoxinyu010@gmail.com

JESSICA 619-204-2767

jessicaauburn@gmail.com

MIGUEL

mriosormedl@yahoo.com
+64 021 611 129

dustinbenesch@gmail.com

DUSTIN

CAROL 619-665-2519
carolbenesch@gmail.com
JEFF 619-504-8842
jeffbenesch@gmail.com
JASON 619 632-8149
Jasonbenesch@gmail.com
CHAVVA 619-9446615

chavva.benesch@gmail.com

LAUREN +64 021 611 984
Ibenesch@gmail.com

BOB RIEL 619-954 5971
alpinebob57@gmail.com

KARLA 619-921-7035
riel.karla@gmail.com

BRIAN 619-647-4414
riel.brian@gmail.com

DREW 480-599-2277
Drew.kinkel@yahoo.com

KATY

Riel.katy@gmail.com

LISTY 619-306-2432
lgillingham@sandi.net

BOB G 619-318-9978

baillingham@francisparker.org

KRISTY 619-944-5178
kristykeith@gmail.com

SEAMUS 858-344-4146
seamusrkeith@gmail.com

ANNIE 619-768-3479
anniedillingham@amail.com

DAVID 619-944-5176

dgillingham@hightechhigh.org

BIRDY 619-446-9558
dezldoc@cox.net
BRUCE 619-990-4283
brucehartman@cox.net
MICHELLE 619-208-3345
mleehartman@yahoo.com
DAVID LANE 619-865-2428
Dave90638@yahoo.com
CRAIG 619-786-7786
hartman.cv@gmail.com
ANA 619-573-2345
anarhartman@gmail.com
MATTHEW 619-820-8462
matthewkaleb@gmail.com
CURTIS 619-261-8270
curtis.j.hartman@amail.com
LAUREN 424-558-6325
laurengcooper@gmail.com
SCOTT 619-446-7000
scott.h.hartman@gmail.com
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First Generation

EDITH RIEL
2567 2NP AVE. #307
SAN DIEGO CA. 92103

RICH and LIZ RIEL
8672 HARJOAN ST.
SAN DIEGO, 92123

ED and JAN RIEL
4615 LARKSPUR
SAN DIEGO, 92107

MARGARET and BUD
RIEL/MEHAN

943 SAN DIEGUITO AVE.
ENCINITAS, 92024

FRANCIE and LYLE
SOREM/HALL

3015 GREYLING DR.
SAN DIEGO, 92123

ALAN SOREM
2254 E. ARABIAN DRIVE
GILBERT, AZ. 85296

CAROL & JEFF BENESCH
7655 BROMELIAD
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92119

BOB & KARLA RIEL
2431 VICTORIA MEADOWS
ALPINE, CA 91901

BOB and LISTY GILLINGHAM
9337 LEMON AVE.
LA MESA, CA 91941

BIRDY and BRUCE
6291 ROCKHURST DR.
SAN DIEGO, CA 92120

Second Generation

FRANK RIEL
8146 RIMRIDGE LANE
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92126

NICOLE and KEVIN RIEL
386 ST. BONAVENTURE ST.
CLAREMONT, CA 91711

CHRIS RIEL
3069 MALAGA ST.
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92110

NATHAN RIEL #5
4825 NARRAGANSETT AVE.
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92107

TIMOTHY RIEL
58 HARRIET ST.
SAN FRANCISCO, 94103

MICHAEL RIEL- MEHAN
ASHLEY MACMITCHELL
845 W. LINDEN St.

LOUISVILLE, CO 80027

MEGAN RIEL — MEHAN
1306 E MARION ST.
SEATTLE, WA 98122

BRETT SOREM
3534 GRIFFIN AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90031

BRYCE SOREM BRIDGET
McCARTHY

1202 HUDSON ST. #503
HOBOKEN, NJ. 07030

JASON and CHAVVA BENESCH
7363 MARGERUM AVE.
SAN DIEGO, CA 92120

MIGUEL & JESSICA RIOS
82 SEVENTH St.
EDISON, NJ 08837

DUSTIN & LAUREN BENESCH
pstg. $1.15

24 MONYASH RD.

MANLY,

WHANGAPAROA 0930

NEW ZEALAND

BRIAN AND DREW RIEL
23141 S. 215th STREET
QUEEN CREEK, AZ. 85142

KATY RIEL
2431 VICTORIA MEADOWS
ALPINE, CA 91901

SEAMUS & KRISTY KEITH
3935 CATAMARCA
SAN DIEGO, CA 92124

ANNIE GILLINGHAM
4120 Kansas St. #18
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92104

DAVID GILLINGHAM
4526 33rd St. #1
San Diego, CA 92116

CRAIG and ANA HARTMAN
8920 GERALDINE AVE.
SAN DIEGO, CA 92123

MICHELE AND DAVID LANE
4504 BESTOR Dr.
ROCKVILLE, MD. 20853

CURTIS HARTMAN & LAUREN
COOPER

3614 FAUST AVE.

LONG BEACH, CA. 90808

SCOTT HARTMAN
1965 CRANDALL ST.
SAN DIEGO, CA 92111

LYLE HALL/CINDY GUO
6522 AMBROSIA DR.
SAN DIEGO, CA. 92124
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Alan Sorem <alansorem@aol.com>,

Annie Gillingham <anniegillingham@gmail.com>,
Ashley MacMitchell <ashley.macmitchell@gmail.com>,
Birdy Hartman <dezldoc@cox.net>,

Bob Gillingham <bgillingham@francisparker.org>,
Bob Riel <alpinebob57@gmail.com>,

Brett Sorem <brett.sorem@gmail.com>,

Brian Riel <riel.brian@gmail.com>,

Bruce Hartman < brucehartman@cox.net>,

Bryce Sorem <Bryce.Sorem@gmail.com>,

Bud Mehan <bmehan@gmail.com>,

Carol Benesch <carol.benesch@gmail.com>,

Chris Riel <chrisjriel@yahoo.com>,

Craig Hartman <chartman@hawthornecat.com>,
Curtis & Lauren Hartman <chartman@bosco.org>,
Curtis Hartman <chartman@bosco.org>,

Cindy Guo < guoxinyu010@gmail.com>,

Dave & Michelle Lane <mhartlane@gmx.com>,
David Gillingham <dgillingham@hightechhigh.org>,
Dustin Benesch <dustinbenesch@gmail.com>,

Ed Riel <rielconstruction@cox.net>,

Edith Riel<_edithsophial925@gmail.com>,

Francie Sorem <finalcuthairstudio@gmail.com>,
Jan Riel <janriel@cox.net>,

Jason Benesch <jasonbenesch@gmail.com>,

Jeff benesch <jeffbenesch@gmail.com>,

Jessica Benesch <jessicaauburn@gmail.com>,
Karla Riel <riel.karla@gmail.com>,

Katy Riel <riel.katy@gmail.com>,

Kevin Riel <kevinlouisriel@yahoo.com >,

Kevin Riel & Nicole Schwander <schwander@me.com>,
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Kristy Keith <kristykeith@gmail.com>,

Lauren Bradley <lbenesch@gmail.com>,
Lauren Cooper <laurengcooper@gmail.com>, >,
Listy Gillingham <e_gillingham@hotmail.com>,
Lyle Hall <lyle@westernfireprotection.com>,
LyleAllen Hall < ljrhall@westernfireprotection.com >,
Margaret M. Riel<mmriel@gmail.com>,
Mathew Hartman<matthewkaleb@gmail.com>
Megan Riel-mehan <meganrm@gmail.com>,
Michael Riel Mehan <mmehan@gmail.com>,
Michelle Hartman <mhartlane@gmx.com>,
Miguel Rios <mriosormedl@yahoo.com>,
Nathan Riel <nriel81@yahoo.com>,

Nicole Schwander <schwander@me.com>,
Richard Riel <richinspirit@juno.com>,

Scott Hartman <scott.h.hartman@gmail.com>,
Tim Riel <TimothyRiel@gmail.com>
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